Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

295

562

3613
4554
2749
6673
2152
4306
2830
5762
638

1547
123

601

606

1226
557

2009
2435
3086
1166
2543
2923
7824
2847
6223
414

918

1765
2745

399
798

3929
5782
4011
6673
2614
4578
3296
5977
991

1547
285

773

1018
1876
920

2009
2841
6654
1984
4046
4089
7824
3481
7549
436

918

2121
4377




