Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Ran	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	295	399
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	562	798
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3613	3929
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4554	5782
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2749	4011
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6673	6673
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2152	2614
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4306	4578
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2830	3296
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5762	5977
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	638	991
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1547	1547
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	123	285
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	601	773
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	606	1018
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1226	1876
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	557	920
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2009	2009
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2435	2841
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3086	6654
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1166	1984
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2543	4046
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2923	4089
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7824	7824
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2847	3481
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6223	7549
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	414	436
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	918	918
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1765	2121
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2745	4377